                                CubePower™ Dynamic COB
         Warm Dimming
           Preliminary Datasheet
 Confidential       Luminus, Inc. · 1145 Sonora Court · Sunnyvale, CA 94086
Warm Dimming LED Spot Module
Product Features
 Dim-to-warm control chip on metal PCB board
 High lumen density for directional lighting

           Preliminary Datasheet
 Confidential       Luminus, Inc. · 1145 Sonora Court · Sunnyvale, CA 94086
Technical Data
Electrical data
Part number
Nominal
wattage
Maximum
wattage
Nominal
current
Nominal
voltage
Warm dimming
CCT change range
CDM-6-3018-90-18-DW0x 5.5W 8.5W 300mA 18V 80%~20%
CDM-6-4027-90-18-DW0x 5.5W 8.5W 300mA 18V 80%~20%
CDM-9-3018-90-36-DW0x 12W 14.5W 300mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-9-4027-90-36-DW0x 12W 14.5W 300mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-14-3018-90-36-DW0x 24W 32.5W 600mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-14-4027-90-36-DW0x 24W 32.5W 600mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-18-3018-90-36-DW0x 32.5W 50W 900mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-18-4027-90-36-DW0x 32.5W 50W 900mA 36V 80%~20%
Photometric data
Part number
Nominal
lumens